July Sunset Series 2018 # 2
New Bedford Yacht Club

Race Date: 11 Jul 2018

PHRF Race
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Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

Rating

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.7.00

SEEFEST
GENTIAN
WICKED 2
GUT FEELING
RUCKOS
CABLE CAR
MOODY BLUE

Ira Perry

Ben Sperry
Doug Curtiss
Ted Herlihy
Matt Wordell
Peter van Colen

Kenneth van Colen

111
138
42

66

126
138
138

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.5.90

JABBERWOCKY
MOONDANCE
RESTLESS
GILGAMESH
KARMA

VELA

One Design

HEY 19
TOADSHULL
WHAT ABOUT B
APPARITION

Jonathan Bier
Bill Dingwell
Henry DeGroot
Richard Parker
Kevin Rocha

Ricardo Bermudez

Ike Babbitt

Al Signorella
Bob Bernert
Dick Hitchcock

117
192
117
116
162
132

Finish
Time

19:25:05
19:29:26
19:18:33
19:22:10
19:32:26
19:40:11

19:12:08
19:21:25
19:17:45
19:18:27
19:25:46
19:31:12

Elapsed
Time

01:15:05
01:19:26
01:08:33
01:12:10
01:22:26
01:30:11

00:57:08
01:06:25
01:02:45
01.03:27
01:10:46
01:16:12

Corrected
Time

01:02:08
01:03:20
01:03:39
01:04:28
01:07:44
01:14:05

00:45:38
00:47:32
00:51:15
00:52:03
00:54:50
01:03:13



5 806 WINNING CUPS Karen Campbell
6 1685 GREEN MONSTE Lucy Greenup
929 CLEPSYDRA David Walker
Questions? Contact: Mary Ellen DeFrias

Printed On: 11-Jul-2018 20:17:07 Number of boats Scored 20 Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



